The Board of Commissioners is requesting voter approval for the purchase of a vehicle at a cost 
not to exceed $70,000.00 (seventy thousand dollars). 

Capital Project #2. 
The Board of Commissioners is requesting voter approval for modification of the firehouse bay 
door at a cost not to exceed $65,000.00 (sixty five thousand dollars). 

Motion: Comm. Bagdanov  Second: Comm. Moses-Day 

Roll Call: yes Commissioner Robert McEwan, Chairman 
    yes Commissioner Paul Bagdanov 
    yes Commissioner Matthew Gannon 
    yes Commissioner Scott Jarmer 
    yes Commissioner Lori Moses-Day